
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
95 
22 
99 
34 
24 
70 

211 
36 

217 
331 
96 
81 
63 
27 

128 
46 
90 
2 

67 
23 

222 
26 

131 

Name 
Wincent Palm 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Cedric Holmbom 
Elton Zetterberg 
Priam Kaito Le Lang 
Jacob Daragheh 
Adrian Forås 
Emil Vidgren 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Alexander Bronder 
Storm Brilman 
Konstantinos Mavratzotis 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Kjell Hjertman 
Emil Johan Kosmo 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Johannes Ström 
William Hübinette 
Elias Wikström 
Leo Westman 
Harry Karlén 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
6 

Diff 

0.129 
3.955 
4.125 
4.679 
8.137 
8.540 

15.610 
16.438 
20.828 
20.859 
21.099 
23.720 
26.219 
26.522 
27.079 
28.052 
28.516 
30.926 
31.200 
31.461 
6 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 
7:20.129 
7:20.258 
7:24.084 
7:24.254 
7:24.808 
7:28.266 
7:28.669 
7:35.739 
7:36.567 
7:40.957 
7:40.988 
7:41.228 
7:43.849 
7:46.348 
7:46.651 
7:47.208 
7:48.181 
7:48.645 
7:51.055 
7:51.329 
7:51.590 
4:15.175 

3.646 

Best Tm 
35.490 
35.295 
35.755 
35.729 
35.478 
36.130 
36.103 
36.247 
36.212 
36.506 
36.808 
36.554 
36.040 
35.909 
36.199 
35.956 
36.555 
36.452 
37.265 
36.167 
36.182 
40.485 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sodakart.se 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

JB Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
JH Motor 

STHLM Motorsport 

Comment 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek OK +3 sek 
FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.129 

Avg. Speed 

80,682 

Best Lap Tm 

35.295 

Best Speed 

83,842 

Best Lap by 

22 - Ludvig Nebréus 

Printed: 2025-10-05 11:23:52 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Kvalheat A-D 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:01:51 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 10:57 


