

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat A-D

2025-10-05 10:57

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:01:51

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	95	Wincent Palm	12		7:20.129	35.490	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	22	Ludvig Nebréus	12	0.129	7:20.258	35.295	JB Racing	
3	99	Cedric Holmbom	12	3.955	7:24.084	35.755		
4	34	Elton Zetterberg	12	4.125	7:24.254	35.729	Tegnelius Motor AB	
5	24	Priam Kaito Le Lang	12	4.679	7:24.808	35.478	Sodakart.se	
6	70	Jacob Daragheh	12	8.137	7:28.266	36.130	Tegnelius Motor AB	
7	211	Adrian Forås	12	8.540	7:28.669	36.103		
8	36	Emil Vidgren	12	15.610	7:35.739	36.247		
9	217	Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal	12	16.438	7:36.567	36.212	JB Racing	
10	331	Ralph-Hugo Nieminen	12	20.828	7:40.957	36.506	Sjöberg Racing Team	
11	96	Alexander Bronder	12	20.859	7:40.988	36.808		
12	81	Storm Brilman	12	21.099	7:41.228	36.554		
13	63	Konstantinos Mavratzotis	12	23.720	7:43.849	36.040		
14	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	12	26.219	7:46.348	35.909		FF +5sek
15	128	Lilly Sjöstrand	12	26.522	7:46.651	36.199	Sjöberg Racing Team	
16	46	Kjell Hjertman	12	27.079	7:47.208	35.956	JH Motor	FF +5sek OK +3 sek
17	90	Emil Johan Kosmo	12	28.052	7:48.181	36.555		FF +5sek
18	2	Kristofer Kauniste	12	28.516	7:48.645	36.452		
19	67	Johannes Ström	12	30.926	7:51.055	37.265		
20	23	William Hübinette	12	31.200	7:51.329	36.167		
21	222	Elias Wikström	12	31.461	7:51.590	36.182		
22	26	Leo Westman	6	6 Laps	4:15.175	40.485	STHLM Motorsport	
23	131	Harry Karlén	12 Laps		3.646			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.129	80,682	35.295	83,842	22 - Ludvig Nebréus

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr